FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03 10128/0Z RE T

10-28-2002



Docket	No.:	

Tab settings → → → ▼	63071
1022	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Sea-Land Service, Inc.	
	Name: SL Service, Inc.
	Internal Address:
□ Individual(a) □ Association	
☐ Individual(s)☐ Association☐ General Partnership☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 2101 Rexford Road, Suite 350 West
☐ Corporation-State Delaware	City: Charlotte State: NC ZIP: 28211
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	☐ Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N
Execution Date: June 9, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from
	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/854,240	
75750 1,2 10	
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Christine G. Heslinga, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: McGuireWoods LLP	
	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: One James Center, 901 East Cary Street	5 8 -
	100 2 TOB
2/1	
City: Richmond State: VA ZIP: 23219-	6 6 7
0/29/2002 LMUELLER 00000037 75854240	USE THIS SPACE
1 FC:8521 40.00 OP	The state of the s
Statement and signature.	<u> </u>
	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
Christine G. Heslinga	, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet attachments and

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002604 FRAME: 0962

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002604 FRAME: 0963

RECORDED: 10/28/2002